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July 4 Close % Change
S&P/TSX Composite Index 27,036.16 27,034.26 0.01%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,608.73 1,609.35 -0.04 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 755.22 754.08 0.15%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,678.51 1,675.37 0.19%
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 921.60 917.71 0.42 %
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Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&PITSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Real Estate 19 1.81% $69.91 9.59 Real Estate -
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S&PI/TSX Composite 213 100.009%, $3,868.37 3.01
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TSX
Daily Volume 153,271,095 Daily Volume 71,625,989
Daily Value $4,947,450,178 Daily Value $2,483,959,887
Daily Trades 363,668 Average Trade Size 448
Daily Symbols Traded 2,023 % TSX Volume 46.73 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume
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Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
DLR
ZEB
HNU
HOD
DLR.U
XEG
XEQT
XRE

TSX Volume

10,910,679
5,510,294
3,968,920
3,944,243
3,702,250
3,480,153
3,243,270
2,643,969
2,569,275
2,200,235
2,003,431
1,789,795
1,787,061
1,764,598
1,202,006
1,191,156
1,162,829
1,144,222
1,137,148
1,108,246

Market Volume
2,200,235
875,078
800,885
692,616
626,422
526,581
489,420
464,102
462,127
370,891

$596,109,333

TSX Value

$477,661,520
$361,797,900
$402,986,291
$168,763,866
$70,934,219
$632,695
$7,523,310
$24,526,606
$31,282,910
$89,546,030
$3,319,849
$113,440,459
$320,986,608
$7,993,086
$37,060,993
$61,798,950
$347,066
$25,216,214
$60,034,974
$11,575,566

21,218,514

54,797

Market Value
$89,546,030
$6,563,811
$11,108,704
$32,058,912
$16,558,596
$2,857,520
$4,988,060
$7,946,471
$16,526,276
$5,929,748
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
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# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
HNU
XEQT
CASH
HXT
ZMMK
DLR
VDY

TSX Volume

10,910,679
3,968,920
5,510,294
1,787,061
3,944,243
1,789,795

795,793
2,200,235
540,431
725,865
3,702,250
876,910
1,191,156
1,137,148
407,045
346,705
814,749
530,023
844,048
1,202,006

Market Volume
2,200,235
692,616
161,065
626,422
462,127
304,402
174,021
229,325
800,885
190,136

TSX Value

$477,661,520
$402,986,291
$361,797,900
$320,986,608
$168,763,866
$113,440,459
$112,535,301
$89,546,030
$83,185,293
$71,073,235
$70,934,219
$65,701,843
$61,798,950
$60,034,974
$58,687,605
$54,987,055
$49,616,347
$43,702,992
$37,148,940
$37,060,993

$10,879
387

1,022

Market Value
$89,546,030
$32,058,912
$24,286,963
$16,558,596
$16,526,276
$15,224,472
$12,362,134
$11,436,991
$11,108,704

$9,940,544



Block Trades Non Block Trades

500 363,168
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 23,458,700 CNQ 9,723,500
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 13,448,900 TRP 5,016,100
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 8,615,200 CVE 3,110,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 4,156,100 MFC 3,105,000
QUESTRADE INC. 3,259,000 D 2,270,400
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 102,758,285 Daily Volume 53,524,721
Daily Value $44,395,745 Daily Value $24,946,775
Daily Trades 24,894 Average Trade Size 4,371
Daily Symbols Traded 988 % TSXV Volume 52.09%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
BARU 3,513,021 $426,317 Tol 12,812 $2,226,585
GCX 3,446,325 $137,853 HIVE 637,456 $1,954,844
AUMB 3,138,003 $801,600 ARTG 73,142 $1,839,654
SPC 2,390,964 $59,574 LQWD 273,390 $1,246,598
MJS 2,212,600 $375,819 ZDbC 310,641 $1,243,521
FLT 1,591,902 $470,552 LUCA 849,461 $1,220,913
MON 1,107,670 $344,180 SGD 100,420 $840,557
EXN 1,100,091 $359,271 AUMB 3,138,003 $801,600
AUX 1,084,994 $599,065 BRM 324,292 $736,437
GPUS 1,082,613 $101,417 PNG 240,235 $726,723
ADE 1,074,000 $15,610 QNC 424,428 $715,788
THRM 1,033,054 $10,351 EMX 152,152 $599,072
INFM 943,000 $4,715 AUX 1,084,994 $599,065
SVRS 931,147 $116,233 LMN 11,411 $557,987
KLX 930,617 $22,527 LTH 912,265 $546,973
LTH 912,265 $546,973 VROY 206,809 $514,081
FEO 850,047 $240,332 FLT 1,591,902 $470,552
LUCA 849,461 $1,220,913 FWz 163,520 $439,498
FAS 817,757 $87,259 BARU 3,513,021 $426,317
CAM 812,550 $147,606 NDA 287,177 $424,001
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 14,039,650 Daily Trades 62,731

Value 408,760,926 Daily Symbols Traded 1,415



